
Sem:- I (ODD)                                                                     Theory Classroom: 409 - Fourth Floor

Class : FYAN                                         TH & PR Time Table

TIME Lecture No. MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

08:00-09:00 L1 ICT(409)

09:00-10:00 L2 PHY(409)

10:00-11:00 L3 BMS(409) ENG(409) BMS(409) BMS(409) EGE(409) ENG(409)

11:00-12:00 L4 CHY(409) BMS(409) CHY(409) YAM-PR(409) EGE(409) BMS-EX(409)

12:00-12:50

12:50-01:50 L5 ENG(409) ENG-EX(409)

01:50-02:50 L6 PHY(409) CHY-EX(409)

1 ENG 
(311303)

Communication 
Skills (English) AJS

2 PHY 
(311305) Basic Physics NKK

3 CHY 
(311305) Basic Chemistry

4 BMS 
(311302) Basic Mathematics VNB

5 EGE 
(311008)

Engineering 
Graphics PBY

6 ICT 
(311001)

Fundamentals of 
ICT SVW

7 WPC 
(311007)

Basic Workshop 
Practice

SAB,DSC,
New Staff

8 YAM-PR 
(311003) Yoga & Meditation

HOD (Science)

Mr. V.N.Bachhav 
Contact Details: M- 
8087192070 E-Mail 

Id: 
vnbachhav@kkwagh.e

du.in

Dept. Class 
Coordinator

ENG-A(LL)/ 
BMS-C(410)/ 

ICT-B(AN LAB-2)

Class- Coordinator:- Mr.V.N. Bachhav
Sr.
 No.

EGE-ALL(DR-1- 510)
WPC-A(AN LAB-1)/ 

PHY-B (CE-004)/ 
CHY-C (CH-213)

WPC-B(AN LAB-1)/ 
PHY-C (CE-004)/ 
CHY-A (CH-213)

WPC-C(AN LAB-1)/
PHY-A (CE-004)/
CHY-B (CH-213)

2) Time-Table File, SHD

Mr. A. J.Savale

Ms. N.K.Khapare

New

TH- Mr. V.N.Bachhav/ PR- A-Mr. 
V.N.Bachhav; B- New; C-Mrs. S.V.Amrutkar

Mr. P. B. Yelmane

Mr. S. V. Waghmare

Mrs. S. A. Birari
Mrs. D. S. Chopada

Time Table for Academic Year 2024-25

K. K. Wagh Polytechnic, Nashik.
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003
Department of Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning

Date:   10/07/2024 

Time-Table Coordinator

CC:1) All HODs through mail

Subject abbr Subject Name Staff Abbr. Staff Name Sci. Class 
Coordinator

Principal

EGE-ALL(DR-1- 
510)

RECESS

WPC-A
(AN LAB-1)/ 

BMS-B
(AN LAB-4)/ 

ICT-C
(AN LAB-2)

WPC-B
(AN LAB-1)/
ENG-C(LL)/ 

ICT-A
(AN LAB-2)

WPC-C
(AN LAB-1)/

BMS-A(409) / 
ENG-B (LL)



  Class : SYAN                                            

NO. TIME Lecture 
No. MON. TUE. WED. THU. FRI. SAT.

1 08:00-09:00 L1 DTE(409) DTE(409)

2 09:00-10:00 L2 EIC (409) SML(409)

3 10:00-11:00 L3 DSP (410) DSP(410) DST(410)

4 11:00-12:00 L4 DST(410) DMS(410) DMS(410)

12:00-12:50

5 12:50-01:50 L5 DTE(409) SML(410) DSP(410) DMS(410)

6 01:50-02:50 L6 SML(409) SML-EX(410) Spoken Tutorial Spoken Tutorial

TH PR/TU

1 DMS 313302 AN 
Classroom(409,410)

Batch A,C-AN LAB-1,
Batch B-AN LAB-2), 

TU-A(LAB-1), 
B(410),C(409)

2 DTE 313303 AN 
Classroom(409,410) CM LAB-7

3 DSP 313306 AN 
Classroom(409,410) AN LAB-3

4 SML 313307 AN 
Classroom(409,410)

Batch A,B-AN 
LAB-2,

TU-A,B,C(410)

5 EIC 313002 AN Classroom(409) --

6 DST 313004 AN 
Classroom(409,410) AN LAB-1

CC:1) Time-Table File
       2) Faculty

K. K. Wagh Polytechnic, Nashik.
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003
Department of Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning

   Sem:- III (ODD)                                                         Theory Classroom: 409,410- Fourth Floor                                                               Date: 10/7/2024
                          TH & PR Time Table                      w.e.f:  15/07/2024 

DSP-A(PR)
(LAB-3)

SML-B(PR)
(LAB-2)

DMS-C(PR)
(LAB-1)

SML-A(PR)
(LAB-2)                

DSP-B(PR)
(LAB-3)

DMS/SML 
(TU)- C (410)

Time Table for Academic Year 2024-25

DMS-A(PR)
(LAB-1)

DMS-B(PR)
(LAB-4) 

DSP-C(PR)
(LAB-3)

DSP-A(PR)
(LAB-3)

DMS-B(PR)
(LAB-4)

DMS-C(PR)
(LAB-1)

DTE-A(PR)
( CM LAB-7)
DST-B(PR)

(LAB 1)
DSP-C(PR)

(LAB-3)

SML-A(PR)
(LAB-2)

DTE-B(PR)
(CM LAB 7)
DST-C(PR)

(LAB-1)

DST-A(PR)
(LAB-1)

DTE-C(PR)
(CM LAB 7)
SML-B(PR)

(LAB-2)
RECESS

DMS/SML (TU)- 
A & B (LAB-

4&410)
SML-C(PR)

(LAB-2)

Staff Name
Location

DMS-A(PR)
(LAB-1)

DSP-B(PR)
(LAB-3)

SML-C(PR)
(LAB-2)

Class- Coordinator:- Mr.S. V. Waghmare

Sr. No. Subject abbr Subject Name Subject Code

Statistical Modelling for 
Machine Learning

Essence of Indian Constitution

Data Story Telling and 
Visualization

Mrs. S. A. Birari Mr. H. M. Gaikwad

Mr. V. N. Bachhav (TH and TU)      
Mrs.S.A.Birari (PR-Batch-A,B)
Mr. S. V. Waghmare (PR-Batch-C)

Time-Table Coordinator         HOD - AN

Mr. H.M Gaikwad

Mr. S. V. Waghmare

Prof. P. T. Kadave
Principal

Database Management System
Mrs. J. S. Mahajan
(TH, PR, TU Batch-A,C),
New staff(PR- Batch-B)

Digital Techniques Mr. M. N. Jadhav

Data Structure using Python Mrs. D. S. Chopada



Class : TYAN                                         TH & PR Time Table

NO. TIME Lecture No. MON. TUE. WED. THU. FRI. SAT.

1 08:00-09:00 L1 FAM(410) OSY(410) CSS(410) CSS(410)

2 09:00-10:00 L2 OSY(410) CSS(410) EST(410) CCD(410)

3 10:00-11:00 L3 FAM(410) EST(410)

4 11:00-12:00 L4 OSY(410) FAM(410)

12:00-12:50

5 12:50-01:50 L5 CCD(410) CCD(409)

6 01:50-02:50 L6 -- EST(409)

TH PR/TU

1 EST 22447 --

2 OSY 22516 AN LAB-3

3 CSS 22519 AN LAB-2

4 FAM 22593
Batch A-AN LAB-2 ,
Batch B-AN LAB-1,
C-AN LAB 2

5 CCD 22594 Batch A-AN LAB-3 ,
Batch B,C-LAB-1

6 ITR 22057 --  AN LAB-1,3, 

7 CPP 22058 -- AN LAB-1,2,3

CC:1) Time-Table File
       2) Faculty

ITR-A
ITR-B
ITR-C

(LAB-3,4)

RECESS

K. K. Wagh Polytechnic, Nashik.
Hirabai Haridas Vidyanagari, Amrutdham, Panchavati, Nashik-422003
Department of Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning

Sem:- V (ODD)                                                Theory Classroom: 409,410- Fourth Floor Date:   10/07/2024 
w.e.f:    15/07/2024 

OSY-B(PR)
(LAB-3)

CCD-C(PR)
(LAB-4)

OSY-A(PR)
(LAB-3)

CSS-C(PR)
(LAB-2)

CCD-B(PR)
(LAB-4)

ITR-A
ITR-B
ITR-C

(LAB-3,4)

Time Table for Academic Year 2024-25

CCD-A(PR)
(LAB-3)

CSS-B(PR)
(LAB-2

FAM-C(PR)

OSY-C(PR)
(LAB-3)

CSS-A(PR)
(LAB-2)

FAM-B(PR)
(LAB-4)

CPP-ALL
(LAB-1,2,3) FAM-A(PR)

(LAB-4)

ITR-A
ITR-B
ITR-C

(LAB-3,4)

Class- Coordinator:- Mrs. J. S. Mahajan

CPP-ALL
(LAB-1,2,3)

Location

AN Classroom 
(409, 410)

Prof. P. T. Kadave
Principal

Mrs. D. S. Chopada

Mr. H. M. Gaikwad

Mr. H. M. Gaikwad

Sr. No. Subject abbr Subject Name Subject Code Staff Name

Environmental Studies

Operating System

Industrial Training

Capstone Project Planning

Mrs. S. A. Birari
Time-Table Coordinator         HOD - AN

Client Side Scripting Language
Mrs. S. A. Birari
(TH, PR-Batch-A,B)
New Staff (PR-Batch-C)

Fundamenta AI & ML Algorithms New Staff

Cloud Computing for Data Science

Mrs. J. S. Mahajan
(TH, PR-Batch-B & C)
Mr. S. V. Waghmare 
(PR-Batch-A)

All Faculty

All Faculty


	FYAN
	Timetable (SYAN)  
	Timetable (TYAN) 

